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Kaiserhoff Menu

https://menuweb.menu
221 N Minnesota St, New Ulm, MN, 56073, United States
+15073592071 - http:/lkaiserhoff.org/

The menu for Kaiserhoff from New Ulm is currently unavailable. On our website, you can find a
comprehensive assortment of other menus from New Ulm.
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Kaiserhoff Menu

Entrées

SHRIMP BASKET

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Specials

DON BRUNNER WEIGHT
WATCHER SPECIAL

Salad

TACO SALAD

Main Dishes
LETTUCE SALAD

Baskets

BEER BATTERED COD BASKET

Kids' Meals

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

Combinations
STEAK AND DEEP FRIED SHRIMP

Salads & Soups

LETTUCE SALAD WITH CUP OF
SOUP

American Dinners
DEEP FRIED SHRIMP

Entrée Sides
COTTAGE CHEESE WITH FRUIT

$10.8

$4.6

$15.2

$11.1

$5.8

$13.5

$10.8

$24.6

$7.3

Classic Combos

STEAK AND BROILED SHRIMP

Farm Fresh Salads

RAY'S SALAD

Ingredients Used

COTTAGE CHEESE

Diverse Cuisine
CHICKEN TACO SALAD

Uncategorized
BROILED JUMBO SHRIMP

Salads

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD

KAISERHOFF COLE SLAW
CHEF'S SALAD

Seafood

BROILED SCALLOPS
FRENCH FRIED GULF SHRIMP
CHICKEN & BROILED SHRIMP

KAISERHOFF RIBS AND BROILED

SHRIMP

Ribs & Sandwiches

ORIGINAL LEWIE BENSON
SPECIAL

KAISERHOFF RIBS AND LARGE

WITH CUP OF SOUP
KAISERHOFF RIBS AND

$25.7

$8.1

$4.7

$11.7

$19.9

$11.7

$4.1

$12.0
$19.9
$23.4

$24.6

$14.0

$11.7

$23.4
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SMALL PORTION RIBS $14.0
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