



Kaiserhoff Menu

https://menuweb.menu 221 N Minnesota St, New Ulm, MN, 56073, United States +15073592071 - http://kaiserhoff.org/



Kaiserhoff Menu

Entrées SHRIMP BASKET	\$10.8	Classic Combos STEAK AND BROILED SHRIMP	\$25.7
Soups SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.6	Farm Fresh Salads RAY'S SALAD	\$8.1
Specials DON BRUNNER WEIGHT WATCHER SPECIAL	\$15.2	Ingredients Used COTTAGE CHEESE	\$4.7
Salad TACO SALAD	\$11.1	Diverse Cuisine CHICKEN TACO SALAD	\$11.7
Main Dishes LETTUCE SALAD	\$5.8	Uncategorized BROILED JUMBO SHRIMP	\$19.9
Baskets BEER BATTERED COD BASKET	\$13.5	Salads GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	\$11.7
Kids' Meals CHICKEN STRIP BASKET	\$10.8	KAISERHOFF COLE SLAW CHEF'S SALAD	\$4.1
Combinations STEAK AND DEEP ERIED SHRIMP	\$24.6	Seafood BROILED SCALLOPS	\$12.0
Salads & Soups	\$24.0	FRENCH FRIED GULF SHRIMP CHICKEN & BROILED SHRIMP KAISERHOFF RIBS AND BROILED SHRIMP	\$19.9 \$23.4 \$24.6
American Dinners	\$7.3	Ribs & Sandwiches	
DEEP FRIED SHRIMP		ORIGINAL LEWIE BENSON SPECIAL KAISERHOFF RIBS AND LARGE WITH CUP OF SOUP	\$14.0 \$11.7
Entrée Sides COTTAGE CHEESE WITH FRUIT		KAISERHOFF RIBS AND	\$23.4

Kaiserhoff Menu

SMALL PORTION RIBS

\$14.0

Kaiserhoff

221 N Minnesota St, New Ulm, MN, 56073, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-20:00 Tuesday 11:00-20:00 Wednesday 11:00-20:00 Thursday 11:00-20:00 Friday 11:00-20:00 Saturday 11:00-20:00 Sunday 11:00-20:00 Service of Service 1997 (1997)

Service

Made with Menu